

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN STUDENT GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE (2023-24)

This is to certify that Shri Shivaji Maratha Society's Institute of Management and Research Aranyeshwar, Parvati, Punc-09 has formed Student Grievance Committee (SGC) for A.Y. 2022-23. The members are designated in the committee as per norms of SPPU. The details of SGC members are as follows:

Sr. No.	Designation	Name of Member
1	Chairman- Head of the institute	Dr. Prajakta Nilesh Warale
		(I/C) Director
2	Two Senior Faculty Members	Dr. Rajesh Hukre,
		Asst. Prof. SSMS's IMR
		Dr. Vaishali Nikam
		Asst. Prof. SSMS's IMR

In-Charge Director
Shri Shivaji Maratha Society's
stitute of Management & Research
Pune-411 009.



Shri Shivaji Maratha Society's

Institute of Management & Research Pune-09

Approved by AICTE, Recognized by DTE (Govt. of Maharashtra), Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University

TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN

ONLINE STUDENT GRIEVANCE SYSTEM (2023-24)

This is to certify that Shri Shivaji Maratha Society's Institute of Management and Research Aranyeshwar, Parvati, Pune-09 has designed online grievance system for staff and students on institute website. Students can submit online grievance on the institute website. The link for the online grievance system is given below.

http://www.ssmsimr.edu.in/OnlineGrievanceSystem.aspx

Screenshot of online grievance system for student

